RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of Conveying Farty: 1. Name of Conveying Farty: 1. Benyamin ALMOG 2. Laurent HABIB G Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: 1.) February 21, 2005 2.) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 1.1/046,891 If this document is being filed together with a new application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLIC	B/O FORM PTO-1595 (1/31/92)	U.S. Department of Commerc			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of Person Signing To the Bonyamin ALMOG 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(les): Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: 1. Frecution Date: 1. Frecution Date: 1. Frecution Date: 2. February 21, 2005 2. February 15, 2005 3. (A) Patent Application Number(s): 1.1/046,891 1.1 Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Notice: 1.030 15 ⁶ Street, N.W., 6 ⁶ Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 4. (B) Patent Mumbers: 1.04 best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Ame of Person Signing Make of Person Signing Ame of Person Signing Make of Person Signing Ame of Person Signing Make of Person Signing Make Correspondence Concerning Received Strates Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Make of Person Signing Make Statement Number 26, 965 C Gregory 3. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20523 2005	Recordation F	ORM COVER SHEET			
documents or copy theseof. I. Name of Conveying Farty: 1) Benyamin ALMOG 2) Laurent HABIB C Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 12, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 If this document is bing filed together with a new application. Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Receiving Party(les): hane: 11/046,891 If this document is bing filed together with a new application. In execution date of the application is: Additional numbers Attached. 5. Note and Address of Associates puce 1030 15 th Street, N.M., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Sume of Person Signing Mame of Person Signing Mame of Person Signing Attorney Docket: 26595U 2005					
 1) Benyamin ALMOG 2) Laurent HABIB 3) Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3) Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: February 21, 2005 February 15, 2005 4. (A) Patent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 It his document is being filed together with a new application is: Additional Numbers Attached. Some: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES putce 1030 15th Street, N.W., 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 9. Not use THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached corpy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Arg M. Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Orgegory B. Kang, Registration Number 26,9273 Customer Number 20529 		marks. Please record the attached original			
2) Laurent HABIB G Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 1 this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, the Signature: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES Funce 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 5. Japposit Account Number: 14-0112 Mame of Person Signing Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 0 Gregory 3. Kang, Registration Number 26, 973 Customer Number 20529					
G Additional names of conveying parties attached. 3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Patent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 11 this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, the execution date of the application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES Func 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 bo Nor USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of Konvledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name of Person	-				
G Additional names of conveying parties 100 Sderot Itzhak Hanasie S. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agroement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (a) Patent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Malled: Name: Gary M. Nath IO30 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 B. Statement and Signature: To be best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mame of Person Signing Gary M. Nath, Registrar on Number 26, 955 / Gregory S. Kang, Registration Number 26, 955 / Gregory J. Kang, Registration Number 26, 955 / Gregory J. Kang, Registration Number 26, 955 / Gregory J. Kang, Registration Number 26, 957 / Gregory D. Kang, Registration Number 26, 957 / Gregory D. Kang, Registration Number 26, 957 / Gregory D. Kang, Registration Number 25, 273 / Customer Number 20529	2) Laurent HABIB				
 A Mattre of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: Pebruary 21, 2005 February 15, 2005 (a) Patent Application Number(s): Pebruary 15, 2005 (b) Patent Number(s): (c) (a) Patent Application Number(s): (c) Additional Numbers Attached. (c) Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Melled: NATH 6 ASSOCIATES FLC (c) Nor USE THIS SPACE (c) Statement and Signature: (c) Nor USE THIS SPACE (c) Statement and Signature: (c) Nor USE THIS SPACE (c) Statement and Signature: (c) Name of Person Signing (c) Additional Number 26, 965 O (c) Customer Number 20529 		100 Sderot Itzhak Hanasie			
Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 1f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Meiled: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 5. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 265950 Name Number 20529	3. Nature of Conveyance	P.O.B. 330			
Other: G Additional name(s) and address(es) attached Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (B) Parent Number(s): 11/046,891 4. (B) Parent Number(s): 11/046,891 4. (B) Parent Number(s): 11/046,891 6. Total Number(s): 11/046,891 6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Correspondence Concerning this Document Should Madress: 6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Some and Address of Party to whom 6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Correspondence Concerning this Document Should Madress: 6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Name: Gary M. Nath Additional Date: 7. Total Fee: 1030 15th Street, N.W., 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Bo Not USE THIS SPACE 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Provention of any knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing The addit, Registration Number 26, 965 (Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 (Customer Number 20529 Name of Person Signing The addit, Registration Number 45, 273 (Customer Number 20529 Statement Number: 26595U <td></td> <td></td>					
Execution Date: 1) February 21, 2005 2) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 11 this document is being filed together with a paylication, is: 4. (B) Fatent Number(s): Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Halled: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES pice 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Amme of Person Signing Aname					
 February 21, 2005 February 15, 2005 February 15, 2005 February 15, 2005 (A) Patent Application Number(s): 		G Additional name(s) and address(es) attached			
 2) February 15, 2005 4. (A) Fatent Application Number(s): 11/046,891 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Meiled: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES plac IO30 15th Street, N.W., 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Beposit Account Number: 14-0112 Arwes Number: Po NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Additore Statement Number 26, 965 Or Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 					
11/046,891 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Mame and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: 5. Mame and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLC 1030 15th Street, N.W., 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Bo Nort USE THIS SPACE 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 P. Statement and Signature: 7. Total Fee: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Registration Number 26,965 0 Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26,965 0 Cregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 265950	2) February 15, 2005				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES FLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Mumber of Versen Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name Of Person Si	4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES FLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Address: Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Mame of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Mame of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Matter 26595U Statement Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U	11/046,891				
Additional Numbers Attached. Additional Numbers Attached. S. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 0 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U	If this document is being filed together with a				
Additional Numbers Attached. 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES plac 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Arthon Number of Person Signing S. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Cary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 265 0 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 25, 273 Customer Number: 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U					
 5. Name and Address of Farty to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLC 1030 15th Street, N.W., 6th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Do Nor USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Autorney Docket: 26595U A Mathington, D.C. 2005 					
Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Cary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 0 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6 Total Number of Applications and Datasta			
Name: Gary M. Nath Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES PLIC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 25, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/le	Correspondence Concerning this Document Should				
Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES FLC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 B. Deposit Account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Attorney Docket: 26595U Enclosed. X. Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to depose account any excess. B. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Authorized to be charged to	be Mailed:	7. Total Fee:			
Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES FILC 1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Address. 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Address OF THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 (Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/le	Name: Gary M. Nath	(37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
1030 15 th Street, N.W., 6 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005-1503 X Authorized to be charged to depose account any deficiency or cred any excess. 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 Arrest Weblieve over or Will Meet IP EAVING BY EXPOSIT Account. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Arrest Meet and Number 26, 965 Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 Date Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U	Address NATH & ASSOCIATES MIC	Enclosed.			
Any excess. 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 ANTHOR MUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAVING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 0 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U EMN/GBK/1e		X Authorized to be charged to deposit			
8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 ATTINGH NUMBER: ONE OF OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U EMN/GBK/1e	Washington, D.C. 20005-1503				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B, Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U EMN/GBK/le					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U EMN/GBK/1e					
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26, 965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45, 273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/1e	DA NAT HOT THE SDACE	ATTACH DUPLICATE COMY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/le					
any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Gary M: Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/le		, the foregoing is true and correct and			
Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U SMN/GBK/le	any attached copy is a true copy of th	e original document.			
Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U GMN/GBK/le	$h \sim 1$				
Gary M. Nath, Registration Number 26,965 Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U GMN/GBK/le	Dry K. K.	5 h 11			
Gregory B. Kang, Registration Number 45,273 Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U GMN/GBK/le					
Customer Number 20529 Attorney Docket: 26595U GMN/GBK/le					
GMN/GBK/le					
	-				
Total homost of pages comparing over sheet, it					

PATENT REEL: 016211 FRAME: 0255 Page 1 of 2 Pages

ASSIGNMENT

Full Name of Inventor: Citizenship: Post Office Address:	Benyamin ALMOG Israeli 89 Halevona Street Beit Arie 71947 ISRAEL
Full Name of Inventor:	Laurent HABIB
Citizenship:	Israeli
Post Office Address:	27 Aguefen Street

In consideration of the sum of one dollar (US\$ 1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do (does) assign, transfer and set over to

Name of Assignee	ELTA SYSTEMS LTD. Israeli Company, of
Address of Assignee	100 Sderot Itzhak Hanasie P.O.B. 330 Ashdod 77102 ISRAEL

ISRAEL

Moshav Shapira 79411

(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions and elsewhere throughout the world including but not limited to Canada, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as

Title FRACTAL DIPOLE ANTENNA

for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America, the specification of which:

is attached hereto.

was filed on February 1, 2005 as Application Serial No. 11/046, 89.1

1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

3) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee.

4) The undersigned agree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention.

5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

> PATENT REEL: 016211 FRAME: 0256

Page 2 of 2 Pages

Attorney's Docket No.: 26595U

6) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Nath & Associates, PLLC the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document.

7) This Assignment shall be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

RECORDE	D: 05/11/2005	PATENT REEL: 016211 FRAME: 0)257
Date	Witness	······································	-
Data	Witness		
Inventor's Signature:	thatit	Date: 15/02/2005	C
Full Name of Inventor:	Laurent HABIB	Date: 1510212005	
Inventor's Signature:	3. 17 Cm	Date: <u>21.02.05</u>	
Full Name of Inventor:	Benyamin ALMOG		